
°C

LbMIN. EFF.

M
A

D
E

 I
N

 T
A

IW
A

N
 

3
1

0
4

5
H

4
2

0
M

3
E

9

R.P.M.

CODE

S.F.

NOM. EFF.

DESIGN

SER. NO.

3560

G

HP/kW

Hz

VOLTS

AMPS

100/74.6

60

230/460

214.0/107.0

2950

H

1.01.15

100/74.6

50

190/380

258.0/129.0

TYPE

CAT. NO.

FRAME

ENCL.

ODE BRG

94.5

93.6

B

95.4

94.5

B

AMB

WEIGHT

DE BRG

RATING

INS.

PHASE

E
8

9
3

6
8

1
7

1
8

3
2

1068

6313C3

40

CONT.

F

3

AEHH8P

NP1002

ROUND ROCK, TEXAS

INVERTER DUTY MOTOR
MAX-PE™ PREMIUM EFFICIENCY NEMA

PREMIUM

6313C3

M O T O R      C O M P A N Y

405TS

TEFC

                                                                      D
o

w
n

lo
ad

ed
 fro

m
 D

ealers In
d

u
strial Eq

u
ip

m
en

t -- V
isit h

ttp
s://D

ealersElectric.co
m

  o
r call (9

0
8

) 6
8

8
-1

9
6

6
 fo

r all o
f yo

u
r Teco

 n
ee

d
s! 

https://dealerselectric.com/

